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Homep nspennsa STP21A0220070S
HopMa KN1031
MaTepuan CTajb, yNpo4YHeHHas
OumnHKoBKa 5-7um, TepmoobpaboTka,CMHUIA / NPOo3paYHbIn
[MoBepXHOCTb H H P P / an)accpMBau,ma
Hapy>XHbln AnameTp pe3bbbl - di .20 +0-14 mm
BHYTpeHHUI AnameTp pe3bobl d2 1.25 mm
Lar pe3bbbl 0.98 mm

ONHa
OnameTp rosoBku-g@

BbicoTa rosioBku

TonuwmHa HanpeccoBaHHOM
wanbbl

Cber pe3bbbl

Pagwnyc

Pazmepbl KpecToobpasHbin
dhunaunnc

FnybuHa npuBoaa
Buna pe3bbbl
Bec

Koa TaMo)XeHHOro Tapudga

7.00 £0.45 mm

4.40 ;30 MM

1.600 £0.125 mm

0.50 mm

1.10 mm

0.25 mm

Z1

0.86-1.11 mm

STS

0.205 kg / 1000 WTykKa

73 181 499



	Формуляр STP21A0220070S

